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Mariannen Quartier

PENTHOUSE 18

Mariannenstrasse
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Eckdaten
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Schlafzimmer / Bedroom

Kinderzimmer / Children Bedroom
Wohnzimmer/Kiche / Living Room/Kitchen
Flur / Hall

Badezimmer / Bathroom

Garderobe / Cloackroom

Terrasse / Terrace ( 50% )
Franzosischer Balkon / Balconet ( 50% )
Treppe DG / Stairs DG

Dachterrasse / Roof Terrace ( 50% )
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Nachbar Giebelwand

17,82m?2

19,37m?2

27,03m?

5,74m?

7,29m?

3,50m?

10,70m? ( 21,39m?)
0,40m? (0,79m?)
5,51m?

16,56m? ( 33,11m?)

113,92m? ( 143,11m?)
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